
St. Karen's High School 
Gola Road, Patna. 

LIST OF AWARDEES 
 

CBSE 2024 Result (CLASS-10) 

A. TOPPERS 

Sl ADM SEC INDEX NAME TOTAL AVG POSITION 

1 12845 10-G          22206246 SMRITI PUSHP 488 97.6 FIRST 

2 6636 10-C          22206017 ASHISH RANJAN 487 97.4 SECOND 

3 12571 10-H          22206287 PRIYASH RAJ 486 97.2 THIRD 

4 12854 10-I          22206336 PUSHKAR KUMAR 486 97.2 THIRD 

 

B. SCORED 95% AND ABOVE 

Sl ADM SEC INDEX NAME TOTAL AVG 

1 12653 10-G          22206241 SANWARI 485 97.0 

2 12812 10-J          22206369 ARYAN PRIYAM 485 97.0 

3 14564 10-D          22206095 SHIVANGI GUPTA 484 96.8 

4 12590 10-I          22206312 ANUPAMA RAJ 484 96.8 

5 12617 10-G          22206217 AYUSH KUMAR 483 96.6 

6 12598 10-C          22206041 RISHU RAJ 482 96.4 

7 6889 10-D          22206084 PRAGYA RANJAN 482 96.4 

8 12515 10-D          22206098 SHRISTI KUMARI 482 96.4 

9 12561 10-J          22206366 ARNAV 482 96.4 

10 12882 10-C          22206050 SUHANI SINGH 480 96.0 

11 12658 10-D          22206068 AYUSH 480 96.0 

12 6638 10-E          22206118 GUNGUN 480 96.0 

13 12784 10-H          22206288 RACHIT RANJAN 480 96.0 

14 12793 10-A          22205947 TANISHA 479 95.8 

15 12654 10-F          22206155 AMRIT RAJ 479 95.8 

16 12826 10-H          22206272 GYAN PRAKASH 479 95.8 

17 12591 10-D          22206055 ABHISHEK RAJ 478 95.6 

18 12567 10-A          22205941 SHREJA VERMA 477 95.4 

19 12707 10-E          22206137 SALONI 476 95.2 

20 6664 10-B          22205980 NIHAL SINGH 475 95.0 

21 12491 10-E          22206121 KESHAV KUMAR 475 95.0 

22 12823 10-F          22206191 SHIVOM TANISHQ 475 95.0 

23 12641 10-I          22206320 GARGI SHARMA 475 95.0 

24 12681 10-J          22206367 ARSHITA SINGH 475 95.0 

 

C. SUBJECT TOPPERS 

Sl SUBJECT INDEX ADM SEC NAME Marks 

1 ENG 22206369 12812 10-J          ARYAN PRIYAM 99 

 

2 HIN 22206367 12681 10-J          ARSHITA SINGH 99 

 

3 MAT 22206241 12653 10-G          SANWARI 100 

4 MAT 22206272 12826 10-H          GYAN PRAKASH 100 

 

5 bMAT 22205942 12489 10-A          SHRUTI CHAUDHARY 97 

 



 

6 SCI 22206241 12653 10-G          SANWARI 99 

7 SCI 22206288 12784 10-H          RACHIT RANJAN 99 

8 SCI 22206287 12571 10-H          PRIYASH RAJ 99 

9 SCI 22206217 12617 10-G          AYUSH KUMAR 99 

10 SCI 22206118 6638 10-E          GUNGUN 99 

11 SCI 22206041 12598 10-C          RISHU RAJ 99 

12 SCI 22206155 12654 10-F          AMRIT RAJ 99 

13 SCI 22206266 12726 10-H          ARYAN RAJ 99 

 

14 SST 22206315 12660 10-I          ARPITA KUMARI 100 

15 SST 22206098 12515 10-D          SHRISTI KUMARI 100 

16 SST 22206369 12812 10-J          ARYAN PRIYAM 100 

17 SST 22205984 12875 10-B          PRACHI NAYAN 100 

18 SST 22206023 12646 10-C          DIVYANSHU DIVY 100 

 

19 AI 22206315 12660 10-I          ARPITA KUMARI 100 

20 AI 22206336 12854 10-I          PUSHKAR KUMAR 100 

21 AI 22206241 12653 10-G          SANWARI 100 

22 AI 22206287 12571 10-H          PRIYASH RAJ 100 

23 AI 22206272 12826 10-H          GYAN PRAKASH 100 

24 AI 22206282 12909 10-H          MEGHA VERMA 100 

25 AI 22206191 12823 10-F          SHIVOM TANISHQ 100 

26 AI 22206223 12729 10-G          IPSHITA ROY 100 

27 AI 22206367 12681 10-J          ARSHITA SINGH 100 

28 AI 22206288 12784 10-H          RACHIT RANJAN 100 

29 AI 22206168 6658 10-F          HARSH VARDHAN 100 

30 AI 22206137 12707 10-E          SALONI 100 

31 AI 22206266 12726 10-H          ARYAN RAJ 100 

32 AI 22206172 12856 10-F          KUMARI NIDHI 100 

33 AI 22206181 12902 10-F          PRATEEK KUMAR 100 

34 AI 22206166 12817 10-F          GARV SINGH GAHARWAR 100 

35 AI 22206128 12889 10-E          NITISH KUMAR PANDEY 100 

36 AI 22206297 12538 10-H          SHRISTI THAKUR 100 

37 AI 22206175 12683 10-F          LAKSHMI LAAL 100 

38 AI 22206348 7302 10-I          UTKARSH RAJ 100 

 

  



CBSE 2024 Result (CLASS-12) 

A. TOPPERS 

HUMANITIES 

CBSE Roll SName AVG Position 

22644119 SARVAGYA ANUPAM 98.4 FIRST 

22644113 RAJ KISHOR 96.8 SECOND 

22644099 MAHIMA PIYUSHA 96.6 THIRD 
 

COMMERCE 

CBSE Roll SName AVG Position 

22644038 ARCHEESHA GHOSH 97.4 FIRST 

22644052 MOIZ ABBAS RAMPURAWALA 95.4 SECOND 

22644036 ANANYA SINGH 95.2 THIRD 
 

PCM 

CBSE Roll SName AVG Position 

22643857 ASHIKA 96.2 FIRST 

22643814 KRRISH KUMAR 95.6 SECOND 

22643879 SANSKAR RAJ 95.4 THIRD 
 

PCB 

CBSE Roll SName AVG Position 

22643941 ANUSHKA RAJ 94.2 FIRST 

22643956 MAHI MALAY 93.0 SECOND 

22643965 PRIYA RAJ 92.2 THIRD 

 

B. SCORED 95% AND ABOVE 

Sl CBSE Roll ADM STRE CLAS SName AVG 

1 22644078 16142 HUMM 12-G          ADYA KUMARI 96.0 

2 22643852 15968 PCM 12-B          ANSHU KARTIKEYAN 95.2 

3 22643801 16007 PCM 12-A          ANJALI KUMARI 95.0 

4 22644072 15995 COMM 12-F          TANISHA SINHA 95.0 

 

C. SUBJECT TOPPERS 

Sl SUBJECT CBSE Roll STRE ADM CLAS SName MARKS 

1 301 ENG 22644038 COMM 15997 12-F          ARCHEESHA GHOSH 99 

 

2 042 PHY 22643879 PCM 15976 12-B          SANSKAR RAJ 95 

3 042 PHY 22643852 PCM 15968 12-B          ANSHU KARTIKEYAN 95 

4 042 PHY 22643814 PCM 16068 12-A          KRRISH KUMAR 95 

5 042 PHY 22643802 PCM 15978 12-A          ANKUR SINHA 95 

 

6 043 CHE 22643965 PCB 16119 12-D          PRIYA RAJ 98 

 

7 041 MAT 22643879 PCM 15976 12-B          SANSKAR RAJ 97 

 



8 044 BIO 22643965 PCB 16119 12-D          PRIYA RAJ 97 

9 044 BIO 22643941 PCB 16199 12-D          ANUSHKA RAJ 97 

 

10 055 ACC 22644031 COMM 16338 12-E          IQRA AKHTAR 98 

11 055 ACC 22644052 COMM 16293 12-F          MOIZ ABBAS RAMPURAWALA 98 

12 055 ACC 22644072 COMM 15995 12-F          TANISHA SINHA 98 

 

13 054 BST 22644069 COMM 16165 12-F          SRIYANSH RANJAN MISHRA 99 

 

14 027 HIS 22644099 HUMM 16171 12-G          MAHIMA PIYUSHA 99 

 

15 028 POL 22644119 HUMM 15966 12-G          SARVAGYA ANUPAM 100 

16 028 POL 22644113 HUMM 16112 12-G          RAJ KISHOR 100 

17 028 POL 22644127 HUMM 16310 12-G          TANVEER KAUR 100 

 

18 039 SOC 22644119 HUMM 15966 12-G          SARVAGYA ANUPAM 100 

 

19 030 ECO 22644099 HUMM 16171 12-G          MAHIMA PIYUSHA 95 

20 030 ECO 22644037 COMM 16326 12-F          ANUKUL 95 

21 030 ECO 22644038 COMM 15997 12-F          ARCHEESHA GHOSH 95 

 

22 065 I.P. 22644038 COMM 15997 12-F          ARCHEESHA GHOSH 99 

23 065 I.P. 22643857 PCM 15961 12-B          ASHIKA 99 

24 065 I.P. 22643814 PCM 16068 12-A          KRRISH KUMAR 99 

25 065 I.P. 22643873 PCM 16009 12-B          PRANAV JAISHANKAR 99 

 

26 048 PHE 22644117 HUMM 16205 12-G          SALONI KUMARI 97 

27 048 PHE 22644119 HUMM 15966 12-G          SARVAGYA ANUPAM 97 

 

28 049 PAN 22643857 PCM 15961 12-B          ASHIKA 100 

29 049 PAN 22643812 PCM 16110 12-A          HARSHITA KARN 100 

30 049 PAN 22643866 PCM 16044 12-B          KSHITIJ ANURAG 100 

31 049 PAN 22643801 PCM 16007 12-A          ANJALI KUMARI 100 

32 049 PAN 22644096 HUMM 16312 12-G          KESHAV NARAYAN 100 

33 049 PAN 22644089 HUMM 16021 12-G          CHARVI 100 

 


